ICF-1171I Series
Industrial CAN-to-fiber converters for distance extension
Features and Benefits
• Transmits data for up to 40 km over optical fiber
• Converts CAN signals to fiber and vice versa
• Supports CAN 2.0A, CAN 2.0B, and CAN FD; conforms with the ISO 11898
standard

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
ICF-1171I-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
ICF-1171I-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
ICF-1171I-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1171I-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
Accessories (sold separately)
Mounting Kits
WK-30-02 Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates, 4 screws, 30 x 66.8 x 2 mm
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug 26, 2022.